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Estimated average burden
hours per response: 1.0

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”
Servatius Gregory.

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

STEPAN CO [ scL ]

(Last) (First) (Middle)
22 W. FRONTAGE ROAD

(Street)

NORTHFIELD 60093
(City) (State) (Zip)

12/31/2006

3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Vice President Human Resources

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Ownership Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially Form: Direct | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned at end of (D) or Ownership
(A) or . Issuer's Fiscal Indirect (1) (Instr. 4)
Amount ) Price Iear (Instr. 3and | (Instr. 4)
Common Stock 01/03/2006 pM 3.637 A $27.5 8,801.3047 D
Common Stock 01/17/2006 pM 3.785 A $26.42 8,805.0897 D
Common Stock 02/07/2006 pM 3.817 A $26.2 8,808.9067 D
Common Stock 02/24/2006 P® 3.705 A $26.99 8,812.6117 D
Common Stock 03/07/2006 PM 3.936 A $25.41 8,816.5477 D
Common Stock 03/21/2006 P® 3.825 A $26.14 8,820.3727 D
Common Stock 04/04/2006 pM 13.793 A $29 8,834.1657 D
Common Stock 04/18/2006 pM 14.493 A $27.6 8,848.6587 D
Common Stock 05/02/2006 P 13.008 A $30.75 8,861.6667 D
Common Stock 05/23/2006 P 12.802 A $31.24 8,874.4687 D
Common Stock 06/06/2006 PM 12.899 A $31.01 8,887.3677 D
Common Stock 06/20/2006 PO 12.698 A $31.5 8,900.0657 D
Common Stock 07/05/2006 pM 12.308 A $32.5 8,912.3737 D
Common Stock 07/18/2006 pM 12.995 A $30.78 8,925.3687 D
Common Stock 08/08/2006 pM 13.383 A $29.89 8,938.7517 D
Common Stock 08/22/2006 P 13.414 A $29.82 8,952.1657 D
Common Stock 09/05/2006 P® 13.219 A $30.26 8,965.3847 D
Common Stock 09/19/2006 PM 13.123 A $30.48 8,978.5077 D
Common Stock 10/03/2006 PO 13.923 A $28.73 8,992.4307 D
Common Stock 10/17/2006 pM 13.093 A $30.55 9,005.5237 D
Common Stock 11/07/2006 pM 13.364 A $29.93 9,018.8877 D
Common Stock 11/21/2006 pM 13.378 A $29.9 9,032.2657 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001351355
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000094049

TJ)Ie - Deriva‘ive Securlties tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be*gﬁe‘iall y Owned
(e.g., piits, calls, warrants, options, ¢onvertible secwikies)

p
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. GANuiyr | ExBrtisElkrgidadtie and | Titlétle pBHares | 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
at at ate; a pirat £ at at P t

Beplaitgtion of Resposesg¢$Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
l(lﬁtr%ﬁa}ses m&g\fe taf an emplovee purchase laglMontth.':\yIYear) 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
: Vative ployee p patl. Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Remarksl Security | | (A) or | | Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | (1) (Instr. 4) |

Disposed and 4) d

of (D) ! . :

(instr. 3,4 Gregory Servatius|

and 5) o Jiiqnature of Reporfing Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each|class of securities peneficially oywned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by more than one reporting person, see Instrliction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Vi
Note: File thfee copies of this Form, one of which must be manully signed. If space js insufficient, see Instruction 6 fQr procegémount

Persons whio respond tg the collection of [nformation contajned in this form arge not fequired to respond unlegs the f ﬁ{],ﬁﬁpl( ys a currerntly valid OMB Number.

Date Expiration of
(A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Title Shares




